Features
■ Dual surface mount packaging
■ HIPOT 500 Vrms
■ Operating temperature -40 °C to +85 °C
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications
■ Telecom
   PT75161EL - T1/E1 Transformer

  Packaging Specifi cations
Tape and Reel ................... 300 pcs./reel
 How To Order
PT75161E   L
Model
Termination
 L = Tin only (RoHS Compliant)
TOLERANCES:  ± 0.25
 (.010)
1
3
12
10
4
6
9
8
11
7
PT75161L
DATECODE
10.16
(.400)
12
1
Coplanarity:
MAX.
8.63
(.340)
MAX.
2.54
(.100)
10 PLCS.
12 PLCS.
17.14
(.675)
MAX.
15.24
(.600)
.254 - .508
(.010 - .020)
1.01 - 1.27
(.040 - .050)
MAX.
.102
(.004)
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT            This model is currently available, but
              not recommended for new designs.